
25KM
1 764 Jean Pierre Scipilliti 1968 Master 1 M ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 02:44:15
2 743 MICKAEL SAUBION 1995 Espoirs M CORSICA RUN X TREM 02:50:34
3 747 PAUL TRAMONI 1985 Seniors M A SANTAMARIACCIA 02:52:35
4 724 Julien HOUDUSSE 1968 Master 1 M CA AJACCIO 03:03:19
5 725 PATRICK LABARUSSIAS 1973 Master 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:04:58
6 705 JEROME BOULY 1973 Master 1 M 03:06:49
7 733 CHRISTIAN MORELLI 1975 Master 1 M A SANTAMARIACCIA 03:07:49
8 754 Laurent Fumaroli 1970 Master 1 M A MAREDDA 03:09:30
9 701 Pierre BARTOLI 1980 Seniors M 03:09:36
10 709 Rémi CHAFFURIN 1978 Seniors M ASCEE2A 03:10:25
11 736 DAMIEN RIBIOLLET 1981 Seniors M TDP 03:10:49
12 731 Pierre MARINACCE 1984 Seniors M A SANTAMARIACCIA 03:11:47
13 711 PASCAL CUTTOLI 1976 Master 1 M A MAREDDA 03:14:16
14 703 PIERRE-ANGE BERNARDI 1986 Seniors M 03:14:25
15 708 Antoine CERVETTI 1961 Master 2 M ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 03:17:09
16 713 GEORGES DESBRAUX 1957 Master 2 M 03:17:27
17 717 Felix GAMBOTTI 1954 Master 3 M ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 03:17:42
18 723 NICOLAS GIRARDIN 1978 Seniors M 03:18:16
19 722 BAPTISTE GIRARDIN 1982 Seniors M 03:18:16
20 741 JEAN MARC ROSSI 1965 Master 2 M A FURMICULA 03:22:24
21 757 Florian Renucci 1980 Seniors M CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:22:35
22 734 Ludovic PETIT 1976 Master 1 M BONIFACIO COURSE NATURE 03:27:27
23 766 Patrick Mezzacqui 1972 Master 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:28:03
24 714 PIERRE CHARLES DESBRAUX 1965 Master 2 M 03:29:43
25 742 Eric SANNA 1978 Seniors M CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:32:48
26 759 Gabriel Delporto 1985 Seniors M CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:35:56
27 740 ANTOINE ROSSI 1954 Master 3 M INSEME 03:37:17
28 762 Jacques Pieri 1954 Master 3 M 03:37:25
29 750 JULIA VISCONTI 1990 Seniors F A SANTAMARIACCIA 03:38:09
30 761 Hyacinthe Paolini 1961 Master 2 M 03:38:10
31 728 ALBERT LORENZANI 1955 Master 3 M 03:39:31
32 719 FRANÇOIS GASPAR 1964 Master 2 M 03:41:58
33 716 Emmanuelle FAUVELLE 1973 Master 1 F I CIGNALI SARTINESI 03:41:59
34 755 Eric Buresi 1972 Master 1 M A MAREDDA 03:47:35
35 706 ANTHONY BURONI 1988 Seniors M A MAREDDA 03:47:35
36 744 STEPHANE SCAGLIA 1972 Master 1 M 03:47:51
37 760 Mickael Venturi 1990 Seniors M 03:50:19
38 756 Caroline Dami 1978 Seniors F A MAREDDA 03:54:30
39 763 Christophe Canapa 1971 Master 1 M 03:58:17

A MAREDDA
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40 752 Martine Regnier 1966 Master 2 F ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 03:59:51
41 758 Sylvain Lelong 1982 Seniors M CORSICA RUN X TREM 04:02:38
42 718 PASCAL GANET 1960 Master 2 M ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 04:04:18
43 749 JOEL VINCENT 1960 Master 2 M ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 04:04:18
44 735 ALEXANDRE POLVERELLI 1998 Juniors M SCALELLA TRAIL 04:06:13
45 737 STEPHANIE RIBIOLLET 1978 Seniors F TDP 04:11:50
46 738 YAN ROCCHI 1974 Master 1 M BONIFACIO COURSE NATURE 04:14:37
47 732 PIERRE-FRANÇOIS MENICAGLI 1995 Espoirs M A MAREDDA 04:14:37
48 753 STEPHANE ALLIOT 1967 Master 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 04:17:07
49 702 CHARLES BARTOLI 1976 Master 1 M 04:19:37
50 751 Felix Antonietti 1955 Master 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 04:25:16
51 739 Jean Luc ROLLAND 1964 Master 2 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 04:25:16
52 727 Stéphane LEONZI 1969 Master 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 04:26:39
53 729 CATHERINE LUCCHINI 1963 Master 2 F 04:28:14
54 765 Christopher Annoot 1981 Seniors M ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 04:41:20
55 704 PAUL BERTRAND 1960 Master 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 04:44:30
56 710 STEPHANE COMBRIAT 1974 Master 1 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 04:44:30
57 721 PASCAL GILABERT 1967 Master 1 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 04:44:30
58 726 LAURENCE LE BOUCHER 1969 Master 1 F 04:46:21
59 712 SANDRINE DELAROCHE 1974 Master 1 F CA AJACCIO 04:46:21
60 707 PHILIPPE CANONICI 1951 Master 3 M ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 04:46:21
61 700 SERGE ANDREANI 1956 Master 3 M ASCEE2A 04:57:06

Nombre d'inscrits: 61
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25KM
Femme
Master 1 F
1 716 Emmanuelle FAUVELLE 1973 f I CIGNALI SARTINESI 03:41:59
2 726 LAURENCE LE BOUCHER 1969 f 04:46:21
3 712 SANDRINE DELAROCHE 1974 f CA AJACCIO 04:46:21

Master 2 F
1 752 Martine Regnier 1966 f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 03:59:51
2 729 CATHERINE LUCCHINI 1963 f 04:28:14

Seniors F
1 750 JULIA VISCONTI 1990 f A SANTAMARIACCIA 03:38:09
2 756 Caroline Dami 1978 f A MAREDDA 03:54:30
3 737 STEPHANIE RIBIOLLET 1978 f TDP 04:11:50
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Homme
Master 1 M
1 764 Jean Pierre Scipilliti 1968 m ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 02:44:15
2 724 Julien HOUDUSSE 1968 m CA AJACCIO 03:03:19
3 725 PATRICK LABARUSSIAS 1973 m CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:04:58
4 705 JEROME BOULY 1973 m 03:06:49
5 733 CHRISTIAN MORELLI 1975 m A SANTAMARIACCIA 03:07:49
6 754 Laurent Fumaroli 1970 m A MAREDDA 03:09:30
7 711 PASCAL CUTTOLI 1976 m A MAREDDA 03:14:16
8 734 Ludovic PETIT 1976 m BONIFACIO COURSE NATURE 03:27:27
9 766 Patrick Mezzacqui 1972 m CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:28:03
10 755 Eric Buresi 1972 m A MAREDDA 03:47:35
11 744 STEPHANE SCAGLIA 1972 m 03:47:51
12 763 Christophe Canapa 1971 m 03:58:17
13 738 YAN ROCCHI 1974 m BONIFACIO COURSE NATURE 04:14:37
14 753 STEPHANE ALLIOT 1967 m CORSICA RUN X TREM 04:17:07
15 702 CHARLES BARTOLI 1976 m 04:19:37
16 727 Stéphane LEONZI 1969 m CORSICA RUN X TREM 04:26:39
17 710 STEPHANE COMBRIAT 1974 m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 04:44:30
18 721 PASCAL GILABERT 1967 m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 04:44:30

Master 2 M
1 708 Antoine CERVETTI 1961 m ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U 03:17:09
2 713 GEORGES DESBRAUX 1957 m 03:17:27
3 741 JEAN MARC ROSSI 1965 m A FURMICULA 03:22:24
4 714 PIERRE CHARLES DESBRAUX 1965 m 03:29:43
5 761 Hyacinthe Paolini 1961 m 03:38:10
6 719 FRANÇOIS GASPAR 1964 m 03:41:58
7 718 PASCAL GANET 1960 m ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 04:04:18
8 749 JOEL VINCENT 1960 m ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 04:04:18
9 739 Jean Luc ROLLAND 1964 m CORSICA RUN X TREM 04:25:16
10 704 PAUL BERTRAND 1960 m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 04:44:30

Master 3 M
1 717 Felix GAMBOTTI 1954 m ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U 03:17:42
2 740 ANTOINE ROSSI 1954 m INSEME 03:37:17
3 762 Jacques Pieri 1954 m 03:37:25
4 728 ALBERT LORENZANI 1955 m 03:39:31
5 751 Felix Antonietti 1955 m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 04:25:16
6 707 PHILIPPE CANONICI 1951 m ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 04:46:21
7 700 SERGE ANDREANI 1956 m ASCEE2A 04:57:06
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Seniors M
1 747 PAUL TRAMONI 1985 m A SANTAMARIACCIA 02:52:35
2 701 Pierre BARTOLI 1980 m 03:09:36
3 709 Rémi CHAFFURIN 1978 m ASCEE2A 03:10:25
4 736 DAMIEN RIBIOLLET 1981 m TDP 03:10:49
5 731 Pierre MARINACCE 1984 m A SANTAMARIACCIA 03:11:47
6 703 PIERRE-ANGE BERNARDI 1986 m 03:14:25
7 723 NICOLAS GIRARDIN 1978 m 03:18:16
8 722 BAPTISTE GIRARDIN 1982 m 03:18:16
9 757 Florian Renucci 1980 m CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:22:35
10 742 Eric SANNA 1978 m CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:32:48
11 759 Gabriel Delporto 1985 m CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:35:56
12 706 ANTHONY BURONI 1988 m A MAREDDA 03:47:35
13 760 Mickael Venturi 1990 m 03:50:19
14 758 Sylvain Lelong 1982 m CORSICA RUN X TREM 04:02:38
15 765 Christopher Annoot 1981 m ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 04:41:20

Espoirs M
1 743 MICKAEL SAUBION 1995 m CORSICA RUN X TREM 02:50:34
2 732 PIERRE-FRANÇOIS 1995 m A MAREDDA 04:14:37

Juniors M
1 735 ALEXANDRE POLVERELLI 1998 m SCALELLA TRAIL 04:06:13

Nombre d'inscrits: 61
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25KM

1. A SANTAMARIACCIA 1 09:12:11
747 PAUL TRAMONI 02:52:35 Seniors M 1985
733 CHRISTIAN MORELLI 03:07:49 Master 1 M 1975
731 Pierre MARINACCE 03:11:47 Seniors M 1984

2. CORSICA RUN X TREM 1 09:18:07
743 MICKAEL SAUBION 02:50:34 Espoirs M 1995
725 PATRICK LABARUSSIAS 03:04:58 Master 1 M 1973
757 Florian Renucci 03:22:35 Seniors M 1980

3. A MAREDDA 1 10:11:21
754 Laurent Fumaroli 03:09:30 Master 1 M 1970
711 PASCAL CUTTOLI 03:14:16 Master 1 M 1976
755 Eric Buresi 03:47:35 Master 1 M 1972

4. CORSICA RUN X TREM 2 10:36:47
766 Patrick Mezzacqui 03:28:03 Master 1 M 1972
742 Eric SANNA 03:32:48 Seniors M 1978
759 Gabriel Delporto 03:35:56 Seniors M 1985

5. ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 1 10:52:51
764 Jean Pierre Scipilliti 02:44:15 Master 1 M 1968
718 PASCAL GANET 04:04:18 Master 2 M 1960
749 JOEL VINCENT 04:04:18 Master 2 M 1960

6. A MAREDDA 2 11:56:42
706 ANTHONY BURONI 03:47:35 Seniors M 1988
756 Caroline Dami 03:54:30 Seniors F 1978
732 PIERRE-FRANÇOIS MENICAGLI 04:14:37 Espoirs M 1995

7. CORSICA RUN X TREM 3 12:45:01
758 Sylvain Lelong 04:02:38 Seniors M 1982
753 STEPHANE ALLIOT 04:17:07 Master 1 M 1967
739 Jean Luc ROLLAND 04:25:16 Master 2 M 1964

8. ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 1 13:09:37
752 Martine Regnier 03:59:51 Master 2 F 1966
751 Felix Antonietti 04:25:16 Master 3 M 1955
704 PAUL BERTRAND 04:44:30 Master 2 M 1960

Nombre d'inscrits: 24
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